Maintenance
March 15, 2016 Agenda

Patents and Guidelines

Attendees

Status

New Maintenance items
— There are none

Existing Maintenance items

- SC6
802.1Q-2014
802.1AX
802.1AS
802.1AB
802.1AC
Security

Comment resolution
—  802.1BA-2011-Cor-1/D0.0
—  802.1AX-2014-Cor-1/D0.4

Liaisons
— MoCA requests latest draft of 802.1AC
— ITU-T SG15 LS339 on MDSP: no response required

SC6 comment resolution
SC6 status



